22921

22921

22921

22921

7201

7201

7201

7201

61468

420666

482134

0%

7898

23687

31584

7898

46608

54506

4882

8490

13372

4882

15691

20573

64484

435863

500347

0%

0%

24241

24241

7898

70849

78746

9611

9611

4882

25302

30184

64484

450493

514976

0%

4036

11896

o|oe|o|o

15932

11934

82745

o|lo|o|o

94679

2667

10820

o|lo|o|o

13487

7549

36122

o|o|o|e

43671

65853

451568

o|lo|o|e

517422

o|lo|o|eo

0%

0%

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On 01.01.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61468 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 404946 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL & CCL
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7201 0%

13372 0%
9611 0%
13487 0%

olole]|e
olole|e
olofle]|e
olofle]|e
olole|e
olofle]|e
olole|e
olole|e
olole|e
olole|e
olole|e
olofle]|e
olole|e
olole]|e
olole]|e
olole]|e
olole]|e
olole]|e
olole]|e
olofe|e
g|2(8(2

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPL Imported Coal

1 0n01.01.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61468 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 404946 MT, C is 0 MT and NPL iSOMT.
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