SECL Coal Status Report for the month of Jan 2021																											
	Monthly Coal Requisition					Daily Coal received				Cumulative Coal Received				Daily Coal Consumption				Cumulative Coal Consumption					Closing Balance				
Date	SECL (Run-of-Mine)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	/ CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GC Coal)	CV CIL Imp.	Total	coal consumption for the day		Blending Ratio
а	b	с	d	e = b+c+d	f	g	h	j= f+g+h	j	k	- 1	m = j+k+l	n	o	р	q=n+o+p	r	s	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	x	y= v+w+x	z	aa = z/q	bb = z/(z+q)
1					0	22921	0	22921	0	22921	0	22921	0	7201	0	7201	0	7201	0	7201	61468	420666	0	482134	0	0%	0%
2					7898	23687	0	31584	7898	46608	0	54506	4882	8490	0	13372	4882	15691	0	20573	64484	435863	0	500347	0	0%	0%
3					0	24241	0	24241	7898	70849	0	78746	0	9611	0	9611	4882	25302	0	30184	64484	450493	0	514976	0	0%	0%
4					4036	11896	0	15932	11934	82745	0	94679	2667	10820	0	13487	7549	36122	0	43671	65853	451568	0	517422	0	0%	0%
5	=																										
6																					1						1
7	-					+	-	<u> </u>						-				-			1		+				
9							-														+		+				
10	-						-																-				-
11	-					+															1		+				\vdash
12																											
13	1					+								1				<u> </u>									
14																											
15																											
16	1		0	0																							
17																											
18																											
19																											
20																											
21																											
22																											
23	-																										
24	4													-													
25	-						1	-		-				-							-		+				1
26	-						1	+		-				-							 		+				
27	-						-	-		-				-									+				
29	1					+	+	+		 	-		-	-							+		+				
30	†					+	+	+		1			 	1	-						+		+		1		\vdash
31	1					+	+	+		1											-		+				\vdash
31								1		1	l	l	l					<u> </u>			1				l		1

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61468 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 404946 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL & CCL

											Sta	atus Repor	t of Coal from	Alternate So	urces for the	month of Ja	ın 2021										
	Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition			Daily Coal received					Cumulative Coal Received				Daily Coal Co	nsumption		(Cumulative Coa	al Consumption		Closing Balance				SECL domestic+CIL	% Usage of alternate		
Date	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Imported coal consumption for the day	sources' coal w r t	Blending Ratio
а	b	с	d	e=b+c+d	f	g	h	i=f+g+h	j	k	1	m=j+k+l	n	o	р	q=n+o+p	r	s	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	x	y=v+w+x	z	aa=q/z	bb=q/(q+z)
1					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7201	0%	0%
2					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13372	0%	0%
3					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9611	0%	0%
4					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13487	0%	0%
5																											
6																											
7																											
8																											
9																											
10																											
11																											
12																											
14	-																										
15																											
16	0		0	0																							
17																											
18																											
19																											
20																											
21																											
22																											
23																											
24																											
25																											
26]																							
27																											
28																											
29																											
30								ļ												1							<u> </u>
31	Dom. Com. = Dom		-1.61			NPL Imp. = NP	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ļ																			
NOTE	Dom. com. = Dom	iestic commeci	ai Coai			NPL IMP. = NP	L imported Coal																				
1	On 01.01.2021, th	e opening bala	nce of SECL Was	hed Coal is 61	1468 MT, SECL High	h GCV ROM Coa	l is 404946 MT,	Commercial C	oal is 0 MT and N	PL Imported Coal	is 0 MT.																Page 2 of 2

Page 2 of 2